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Part No.

62968900
62975300

64762400

62974600

13550301

14306324
11198074
13550301
62965200

170908

003 Roll Bar

Name

RH CROSS MEMBER

LH STEERING ROLL BAR ASSEMBLY (WITHOUT BRACKETS)
RH STEERING ROLL BAR ASSEMBLY (WITHOUT BRACKETS)
LH CROSS MEMBER

RUBBER PROTECTION PIPE

FRONT CROSS MEMBER

TOP CROSS MEMBER

MAIN FRAME RIB FOR LH DRIVE

MAIN FRAME RIB FOR RH DRIVE

DOOR CROSS MEMBER SET

SLEEVE

SCREW

WASHER (PARTS SUPPLIED ON REQUEST ONLY WITH 62968900 AND 62975300 ASS. NO.)

NUT
SCREW
NUT

SCREW (PARTS SUPPLIED ON REQUEST ONLY WITH 62968900 AND 62975300 ASS. NO.)
WASHER (PARTS SUPPLIED ON REQUEST ONLY WITH 62968900 AND 62975300 ASS. NO.)
WASHER (PARTS SUPPLIED ON REQUEST ONLY WITH 62968900 AND 62975300 ASS: NO.)

ROLL BAR FIXING PLATES ASSEMBLY
RH REINFORCED PLATE

LH REINFORCED PLATE

RH FRAME REINFORCED HOUSING
LH FRAME REINFORCED HOUSING
REINFORCED PLATE

DRIVER'S PROTECTING WIRE NET

Qty
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