

## 003 Roll Bar

No.	Part No.	Name	Qty
1	-	RH CROSS MEMBER	1
1	62968900	LH STEERING ROLL BAR ASSEMBLY (WITHOUT BRACKETS)	1
1	62975300	RH STEERING ROLL BAR ASSEMBLY (WITHOUT BRACKETS)	1
2	-	LH CROSS MEMBER	1
3	64762400	RUBBER PROTECTION PIPE	1
4	-	FRONT CROSS MEMBER	1
5	- 4	TOP CROSS MEMBER	1
6	-	MAIN FRAME RIB FOR LH DRIVE	1
6	-	MAIN FRAME RIB FOR RH DRIVE	1
7	62974600	DOOR CROSS MEMBER SET	1
8	-	SLEEVE	4
9	-	SCREW	16
10	13550301	WASHER (PARTS SUPPLIED ON REQUEST ONLY WITH 62968900 AND 62975300 ASS. NO.)	16
11	-	NUT	16
12	-	SCREW	6
13	-	NUT	6
14	14306324	SCREW (PARTS SUPPLIED ON REQUEST ONLY WITH 62968900 AND 62975300 ASS. NO.)	18
15	11198074	WASHER (PARTS SUPPLIED ON REQUEST ONLY WITH 62968900 AND 62975300 ASS. NO.)	18
16	13550301	WASHER (PARTS SUPPLIED ON REQUEST ONLY WITH 62968900 AND 62975300 ASS. NO.)	18
16	62965200	ROLL BAR FIXING PLATES ASSEMBLY	1
17	-	RH REINFORCED PLATE	1
18	-	LH REINFORCED PLATE	1
19	-	RH FRAME REINFORCED HOUSING	1
20	-	LH FRAME REINFORCED HOUSING	1
21	-	REINFORCED PLATE	2
22	170908	DRIVER'S PROTECTING WIRE NET	1